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Team
Great Oak

Sage Creek

Canyon Crest Academy

Harrison
J Serra Catholic
Austin Vandegrift

Somerset Academy Sky

Eagle

Beckman
Crescenta Valley
Liberty - Winchester
Cathedral Catholic
Clovis East
Poway

Poly (Riverside)
Vacaville

Simi Valley
Yucaipa
University
Harvard-Westlake
Dougherty Valley
Golden Valley (SJ)
Huntington Beach
Palisades Charter
Palos Verdes

Faith Lutheran
Placer

Dos Pueblos
Clovis West

West Salem

Poly (Long Beach)
San Ramon Valley
Newbury Park
Woodbridge
Granada Hills
Arcadia

La Jolla

Berkeley

21-Sep-2025 4:47 pm

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

Race 49

2025 Woodbridge Classic

8:54pm Div. All Rated Varsity Women (3Mi)

Points Original Order

174
238
267
277
286
297
322
324
332
344
389
395
398
405
429
437
464
470
472
476
491
503
506
523
540
542
546
560
613
640
669
718
780
862
914
917
1,022

18 1927 55 65 68 69

1416 33 52 134 142 161
2429319697 111 153
2127281118208 219
2649 56 78 87 95
41532108 147 185 188
93457101 132163 174

13 46 63 67 146 207
3596474141 155183
3845809299 196
364379 119 122 215 217
394075100 152 171 210
414870121 129 138 159
205090 105 151 184 229
11 84 98 104 143 192 235
12382148193

721123 149 175 199 240
42 51 83 140 166 168 203
28 103 114 117 120 222 243
1737 86 112 236 238

66 77 88 93 178 221 223
2244130139 181 212 247
547116 144 204 233 245
7176 115 136 137 160 172
10 53 135169 186 195 227
3585125128 182
306173176218

62 94 106 145 165 201 206
91102107 158 167 177 211
2554164194 216 232 239
60 131 157 162 173 189 197
110 133 154 156 179 200 21
113 126 170 180 205 248
109 127 191 225 226 231 24
89190209 213 228 234 242
58 187 198 244 246
150202 220 230 237

68124 224

Revised Order

16 1725 53 63 66 67

1214 31 50 131 139 158
2227299495109 150
2107079 116 205 216
24475476 8593
41330106 144 182 185
7325599129160 171

11 44 61 65 143 204
3576272138 152 180
3643789097 193
344177117 120 212 214
37387398 149 168 207
3946 68 119 126 135 156
18 48 88 103 148 181 225
98296102 140 189 231
12180145190

619121 146 172 196 236
4049 81 137 163 165 200
26 101 112115 118 219 239
153584 110232234
64758691 175 218 220
2042127136 178 209 243
545114 141 201 229 241
69 74 113 133 134 157 169
851132166 183 192 223
3383122125179
285971173 215

6092 104 142 162 198 203
89100 105 155 164 174 208
2352161191213 228235
58 128 154 159 170 186 194
108 130 151 153 176 197 21
111 123 167 177 202 244
107 124 188 221 222 227 23
87 187206 210 224 230 238
56 184 195 240 242
147199 217 226 233

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
1:28:42.2 0:40
1:29:08.8 1:29
1:29:53.2 0:57
1:29:30.8 1:46
1:30:15.6 0:44
1:29:43.7 1:43
1:30:22.7 1:32
1:30:22.3 1:35
1:30:24.4 1:44
1:30:57.1 0:42
1:31:27.3 1:00
1:31:19.6 1:06
1:31:30.2 0:55
1:31:21.1 1:26
1:31:36.5 1:35
1:31:03.7 2:32
1:31:33.8 1:58
1:32:03.7 1:12
1:32:25.6 1:04
1:32:53.2 3:12
1:32:30.7 1:04
1:32:17.3 1:43
1:32:18.6 2:24
1:32:49.8 0:38
1:32:31.6 2:04
1:32:55.5 1:31
1:33:05.4 2:14
1:33:06.7 0:56
1:33:39.9 0:41
1:33:55.8 2:13
1:33:59.0 1:03
1:34:34.5 0:35
1:35:28.2 0:57
1:37:22.6 1:38
1:37:30.0 1:57
1:40:49.5 3:58
1:39:38.7 1:53
No time No time



